9
1/6HED 5 RC 50 055/02.03
HED 5 OA1-2X/210K14 R900389451
Ordering code
For subplate mounting = P
For in-line installation = A
With female thread = K
Version 1 = 1
Series 20 to 29 = 2X
(20 to 29: unchanged installation and connection dimensions)
50 bar max. pressure setting = 50
100 bar max. pressure setting = 100
210 bar max. pressure setting = 210
350 bar max. pressure setting = 350
630 bar max. pressure setting = 630
Further detals in clear text
No code = NBR seals
V = FKM seals
(other seals on enquiry)
Caution!
Observe compatibility of the seals with the
type of fluid used!
Electrical connection
Individual connection
K14 =Without plug-in connector,with protective cap
(plug-in connector must be ordered
separately, material no. R900052563)
*
Preferred types (readily available)
Type Material-No.
HED 5 OA1-2X/50K14 R900514952
HED 5 OA1-2X/100K14 R900089416
Type Material-No.
HED 5 OA1-2X/350K14 R900062362
HED 5 OA1-2X/630K14 R900592380
HED 5 O 1 –2X K14
1003
Industrial
Hydraulics